## Canyon Lake Family Matters Club "SWAPMEET" 2019

Dear Vendor,

The Canyon Lake Family Matters Club would like to thank you for your interest in obtaining a vendor booth for our 2019 Swapmeet fund raiser to be held on Saturday, May 4th at Holiday Harbor. This event promises to be very successful, we anticipate lots of shoppers as bargain hunting is a tradition in Canyon Lake. For the small booth fee donation this would be the perfect venue for you to showcase your business, services and/or products to a large number of potential customers in a relaxed, family oriented environment.

Please take a moment to provide us with the following information so that we may make your experience during this event as easy and as pleasant as possible:

Contact Name:	Phone #:					
Mailing Address:						
E-mail Address:						
Business Name:						
Booth Items:						
(example: clothing, candles, jewelry, etc.)						
Name of the Driver to be called in the go (driver must have a valid driver's license,	te (if different from above):					

You will be assigned a booth number and will receive a layout of the event showing where your booth will be located, along with instructions as to what time you may arrive to set up your booth, where to unload and park, etc.

On the day of the event, you will be provided with a 10 x 10 booth space. You will be responsible for any additional items you might need for your booth (ex: tables, chairs, EZ-Up, banners, etc.) Please note: the booths will be set up on the grass, and no power is available. Please make checks out to Canyon Lake Family Matters and mail to 29873 Mayflower Dr., Canyon Lake, CA 92587 or pay via paypal at clfmclub@aol.com

If you have any questions, or require additional information, please contact Shawna Bowen (714) 394-4885 or you may e-mail <u>clfmclub@aol.com</u>.

	• •	,	•			
◆						<b>→</b>
CLUB INFO:	Payment \$40:	c	heck#	/cash/paypal	Booth Space #	
	,			, ,,	,	